Program Name:

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Name of Retail address

PTT Edsa Veterans
PTT SCTEX
PTT Magalang
PTT Marilao E1
PTT Pulilan
PTT Calumpit
PTT Minalin

Address Line 1
Lot 5 Block B-3 #1021 Edsa Veterans Village
North Bound Lane SCTEX
Magalang Arayat Road

Along NLEX, Northbound Exit
Daang Maharlika Hi-way

KM 51, Brgy. Pungo Calumpit

Along Provincial Road, Sta Rita

Barangay

Brgy. Macangcung
Brgy. Sta Cruz

Brgy. Pungo

Municipality
Quezon City
Concepcion, Tarlac
Pampanga City
Bulacan City
Bulacan City
Bulacan City
Pampanga City

Region
NCR
Central Luzon
Central Luzon
Central Luzon
Central Luzon
Central Luzon
Central Luzon

Type
cobo
cobo
cobo
BRD
Ccobo
Ccobo
BRD



